Fiat 500
Volskwagen Golf
Volskwagen T-Cross
Volskwagen Polo
Seat Ateca
Seat Leon
Lexus UX250
Ford Kuga St-Line
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 2008
Mercedes A-Class
Mercedes C-Class
Mercedes GLB
Mercedes GLC
Mercedes GLE
Range Rover Sport
Audi A3
Bmw 5ER

Bmw 2ER

IVA Included

Delivery not included

1 days

77 €

99 €

99 €

83 €

110 €

94 €

110 €

150 €

66 €

99 €

185 €

250 €

250 €

250 €

510 €

510 €

185 €

250 €

185 €

— T
DE

MO

CARS

ALCAIDESA

PRICE LIST

2 days 3 days
143 € 204 €
187 € 264 €
187 € 264 €
154 € 220 €
209 € 297 €
176 € 248 €
209 € 297 €
231 € 330 €
121 € 165 €
187 € 264 €
370 € 530 €
480 € 675 €
480 € 675 €
480 € 675 €
975 € 1.450 €
975 € 1.450 €
370 € 530 €
480 € 675 €
370 € 530 €

4 days

242 €

330 €

330 €

277 €

374 €

314 €

374 €

418 €

204 €

330 €

700 €

900 €

900 €

900 €

1.850 €

1.850 €

700 €

900 €

700 €

5 days

286 €

385 €

385 €

330 €

440 €

374 €

440 €

495 €

237 €

385 €

875 €

1.050 €

1.050 €

1.050 €

2.250 €

2.250 €

875 €

1.050 €

875 €

6 days

330 €

442 €

442 €

376 €

506 €

429 €

506 €

561¢€

264 €

442 €

1.050 €

1.250 €

1.250 €

1.250 €

2.580 €

2.580 €

1.050 €

1.250 €

1.050 €

1 week

363 €

501 €

501 €

424 €

550 €

479 €

550 €

638 €

297 €

501 €

1.200 €

1.400 €

1.400 €

1.400 €

2.875€

2.875€

1.200 €

1.400 €

1.200 €

1 month

1.320 €

1.650 €

1.650 €

1.430 €

1.925 €

1.540 €

1.925 €

2.200 €

1.100 €

1.650 €

3.550 €

4.150 €

4.150 €

4.150 €

8.625 €

8.625 €

3.550 €

4.150 €

3.550 €

Deposit

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

2.000 €

2.000 €

2.000 €

2.000 €

3.000 €

3.000 €

1.000 €

1.000 €

1.000 €



