

## PRICE LIST

	1 days	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6 days	1 week	1 month	Deposit
Fiat 500	77 €	143 €	204 €	242 €	286 €	330 €	363 €	1.320 €	600€
Volskwagen Golf	99 €	187 €	264 €	330 €	385 €	442 €	501 €	1.650 €	600€
Volskwagen T-Cross	99 €	187 €	264 €	330 €	385 €	442 €	501 €	1.650 €	600 €
Volskwagen Polo	83 €	154 €	220 €	277 €	330 €	376 €	424 €	1.430 €	600€
Seat Ateca	110 €	209 €	297 €	374 €	440 €	506 €	550 €	1.925 €	600 €
Seat Leon	94 €	176 €	248 €	314 €	374 €	429 €	479 €	1.540 €	600 €
Lexus UX250	110 €	209 €	297 €	374 €	440 €	506 €	550 €	1.925 €	600€
Ford Kuga St-Line	150 €	231 €	330 €	418 €	495 €	561€	638 €	2.200 €	600€
Opel Corsa	66 €	121 €	165 €	204 €	237 €	264 €	297 €	1.100 €	600 €
Peugeot 2008	99 €	187 €	264 €	330 €	385 €	442 €	501 €	1.650 €	600€
Mercedes A-Class	185 €	370 €	530 €	700 €	875 €	1.050 €	1.200 €	3.550 €	2.000 €
Mercedes C-Class	250 €	480 €	675 €	900 €	1.050 €	1.250 €	1.400 €	4.150 €	2.000 €
Mercedes GLB	250 €	480 €	675 €	900 €	1.050 €	1.250 €	1.400 €	4.150 €	2.000 €
Mercedes GLC	250 €	480 €	675 €	900 €	1.050 €	1.250 €	1.400 €	4.150 €	2.000 €
Mercedes GLE	510 €	975 €	1.450 €	1.850 €	2.250 €	2.580 €	2.875 €	8.625 €	3.000 €
Range Rover Sport	510 €	975 €	1.450 €	1.850 €	2.250 €	2.580 €	2.875 €	8.625 €	3.000 €
Audi A3	185 €	370 €	530 €	700 €	875 €	1.050 €	1.200 €	3.550 €	1.000 €
Bmw 5ER	250 €	480 €	675 €	900 €	1.050 €	1.250 €	1.400 €	4.150 €	1.000 €
Bmw 2ER	185 €	370 €	530 €	700 €	875 €	1.050 €	1.200 €	3.550 €	1.000 €